

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 611

By COMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT

April 25

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “90.427,”.
- 2 Delete lines 5 through 30 and delete pages 2 and 3.
- 3 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 29 and insert:
- 4 “**NOTE:** Sections 1 and 2 were deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were not renum-
- 5 bered.”.
- 6 In line 34, delete “Eight” and insert “Ten”.
- 7 In line 35, delete “Three” and insert “Five”.
- 8 On page 5, line 29, restore “15” and delete “three”.
- 9 On page 6, line 14, restore “15” and delete “three”.
- 10 _____